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COA PER TCO

XFOB:1:1: CONCORD MH

18093 M H 125 02/26/2001

13769 M H 125 03/17/1998

HX Base Yr

154 SW HARRINGTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 2,099 103.4100 62.05 130,243 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 41,698

FCP 560 25 140 3,475

FOP 336 35 118 2,929

FST 224 55 123 3,053

UOP 152 25 38 943

2,952 2,099 52,097

BAS= W20 FOP= N14 W24 S14 E24$ W24 FST= N14 W16 S14 E16$ W16
S28 E31 UOP=  S8 E19 N8 W19$ E29 N28 FCP= N28 W20 S28 E20$.

BAS

202416

28

31
29

28

FOP 14

24

14

24

FST 14

16

14

16

UOP8

19

8

19

FCP 28

20

28

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

18,500

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 18,000
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HX Base Yr

154 SW HARRINGTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,101 68.9250 41.36 45,537 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 896

BAS 896 100 896 14,824

UOP 80 25 20 331

UOP 88 25 22 364

UOP 88 25 22 364

UOP 96 25 24 397

UOP 350 25 88 1,456

UST 64 45 29 480

1,662 1,101 18,215

BAS= W6 UOP= N8 UOP=  N12 W8 N6 W8 S2 W8 S13 E6 S3 E18$ W10
S8 E10$ W10 UST=  N8 W8 S8 E8$ W48 S14 E17 UOP= S8 E11 N8
W11$ E11 UOP= S6 E16 N6 W16$ E16 UOP= S8 E11 N8 W11$ E20 N14
$.
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